
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 

No. 
40 
54 
88 
23 
21 
96 
16 
64 
52 
24 
99 
31 
59 
20 
78 
27 
44 
66 
61 
11 
72 
12 
76 

Name 
Sean Dylan Kelly 
Richie Escalante 
Benjamin Smith 
Lucas Silva 
Brandon Paasch 
Jason Aguilar 
Kevin Olmedo 
Max Angles 
Nolan Lamkin 
Xavier Zayat 
Nate Minster 
Gary Yancoskie 
Jaret Nassaney 
CJ LaRoche 
Alejandro Thermiotis 
Edgar Zaragoza 
Tyler Wasserbauer 
Patrick Coleman 
Austin Miller 
Tony Blackall 
Anthony Furia 
Rick Lind 
William Sweeney 

Make 
SUZ 
KAW 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
SUZ 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
SUZ 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
KAW 
KAW 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 
YAM 

Best Tm 
1:44.436 
1:44.627 
1:45.571 
1:45.785 
1:45.794 
1:45.882 
1:46.477 
1:47.449 
1:47.641 
1:47.716 
1:47.800 
1:48.830 
1:49.201 
1:49.860 
1:50.016 
1:51.242 
1:51.348 
1:51.838 
1:52.083 
1:52.560 
1:53.853 
1:55.955 
1:57.511 

In Lap 
9 
8 

14 
14 
11 
15 
12 
15 
14 
9 

13 
2 

12 
5 
4 

13 
9 

10 
2 

11 
13 
3 
2 

Diff 

0.191 
1.135 
1.349 
1.358 
1.446 
2.041 
3.013 
3.205 
3.280 
3.364 
4.394 
4.765 
5.424 
5.580 
6.806 
6.912 
7.402 
7.647 
8.124 
9.417 

11.519 
13.075 

Sponsor 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
HONOS 
Northeast Cycle Outlet Racing 
M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 
Celtic HSBK Racing 
RiderzLaw Aguilar Racing 
Altus Motorsports 
Envy Racing 
Cycle Gear Racing 
N2 Racing 
N2 
Mosites Motorsports 
Altus Motorsports 
LaRoche Racing 
Thermiotis Racing 
EZ Racing 
Bauce Racing 
FSI/Farell Performance 
Miller Racing 
Blackall Racing 
Anthony Furia Racing 
NCOG 
American Dream Racing 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 8/7/2020 2:21:18 PM 

Race Director 
Dan Argano 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  
Signed ________________

Motoamerica Superbikes at Pittsburgh 

Supersport 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (35:00 Time) started at 13:44:00 

Pittsburgh Intl Race Complex 2.780 miles 

8/7/2020 13:40 


